
Mercer County Schools
Attendance Report 2025-2026

Dec. 15-Jan. 9
SCHOOL Mbrship 22-23 Mbrship 23-24 Mbrship 24-25 Mbrship 25-26

MCES 577 574 574 544.34

MCIS 584 563 569 561.12

KMS 615 613 579 590.81

MCSHS 716 744 739 714.68

MDT 12 15 9 12.8

Mercer Central 48 50 55 66.98

DISTRICT TOTAL (w/out P) 2552 2559 2525 2490.73

SCHOOL ADA 22-23 ADA 23-24 ADA 24-25 ADA 25-26

MCES 537.7 524.79 533 488.73

MCIS 547.78 517.75 537 515.54

KMS 581.75 556.67 540 548.44

MCSHS 666.11 693.71 664 665.35

MDT 7.75 11.08 7 9.1

Mercer Central 20.84 27.51 19 23.1

DISTRICT TOTAL (w/out P)2361.93 2331.51 2300 2250.26

SCHOOL Att % 22-23 Att % 23-24 Att % 24-25 Att % 25-26

MCES 93.46 91.84 93.21 90.25

MCIS 94 92.09 94.34 92.14

KMS 94.22 91.21 93.05 93.03

MCSHS 93.65 93.7 95.35 93.34

MDT 84.77 81.27 83.12 93.81

Mercer Central 85.1 86.57 82.39 89.27

DISTRICT TOTAL (w/out P) 93.71 92.16 93.9 92.26


